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Faculty

Dr. David Addae
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. John Adjaye
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Rejoice A. Addae
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Steve Adzanu
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Kwabena Agyepong
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Dovi Alipoe
Department of Agriculture/Global Programs

Dr. Maxwell Ankrah
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Wandra Arrington
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Anthony Baffoe-Bonnie
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Ivan Banks
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Barry Bequette
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Jermiah Billa
Department of Advanced Technologies/Chair

Dr. Lacey Blessitt
School of Nursing

Dr. Anthony Baffoe-Bonnie
Department of Agriculture

Membership Type:

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Full Member

Term End Date:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

11/1/2024

10/31/2022

11/10/2023

11/1/2024

11/1/2022

2/8/2022

11/10/2021

10/31/2022

11/10/2022

10/31/2022

11/10/2025

11/10/2023

11/10/2024

11/1/2024



Dr. Luis Borges
School of Business

Dr. Gwendolyn Boyd
Department of Agriculture

Mr. David Kelly Brooks
Department of Health, Physical Education and
Recreation

Dr. Edward Buck
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Edmund Buckner
School of Agriculture and Applied Sciences/Dean

Dr. Malinda Butler
School of Education and Psychology/Interim Dean

Dr. Jason Cable
Department of Health, Physical Education and
Recreation

Carrie Ford Campbell
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. LaShundia Carson
Department of Education and Psychology

Mrs. Marcharie Chambliss
School of Business

Dr. Dongwook Cho
Department of Health, Physical Education and
Recreation

Dr. Katherine Clark
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Daniel Collins
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Magid Dagher
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Malay K. Dey
School of Business

Dr. Zulfiquar Dogar
School of Business

Dr. Eric U. Dogini
Department of English, Languages, and Mass
Communication

Associate Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

10/17/2021

10/31/2022

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

10/31/2022

11/10/2025

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2025

11/10/2021

11/10/2023

11/10/2021

4/27/2021

11/1/2024

10/17/2021

10/31/2022

11/10/2023



Dr. Carolyn Dollar
School of Nursing

Dr. Michael Ezekwe
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Carrie Ford
Department of Advanced Technology

Dr. Lynn Etheridge
School of Education and Psychology

Dr. Rebecca Fairchild
School of Nursing

Dr. Pj Forrest
School of Business

Dr. Jyotirmay Gadegadikar
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Linda Godley
School of Nursing

Dr. Kamilah A. Grant
Center for Biotechnology

Dr. Mamie Griffin
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Jameka Grigshy
Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Stephen Hall
Department of Social Sciences

Dr. Sardar Anisul Haque
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. LaToya Hart
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Sidney Hawkins
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. Tamia Herndon
School of Business

Dr. LaShunda Anderson Hodges
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Janice Moore Hopkins
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Qingwen Hu

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

11/10/2025

10/31/2022

11/10/2021

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2024

11/1/2022

10/31/2022

10/17/2021

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/10/2021

10/17/2021

11/10/2021

10/31/2022

11/10/2021

11/1/2022

11/10/2021

10/17/2021



Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Vitalis A. Ibeanacho
Department of Social Sciences

Dr. Dickson A. ldusuyi
Department of Social Sciences

Dr. John Igwebuike
School of Business

Mrs. Sharon Igwebuike
School of Business

Mr. Leroy Johnson
Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Yolanda Jones
Department of Chemistry and Physics

Dr. Avis Joseph
Department of Agriculture

Mrs. Elena Kabanova
School of Business

Dr. Leonard Kibet
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Elena Kostyleva
Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Ramesh Maddali

Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. Keerthi Mandyam
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Shirley Evers-Manly
School of Nursing/Interim Dean

Dr. Melissa Mason
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Jacqueline McComb
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Keith McGee
Center for Biotechnology

Dr. Felicia McGowan

Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Yan Meng
Department of Agriculture

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

11/10/2025

10/31/2022

4/17/2023

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2025

11/10/2023

11/10/2021

11/10/2023

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

11/10/2025

2/8/2021

10/17/2021

11/1/2024

11/10/2023

10/17/2021



Dr. Dewayne Middleton
Department of Health, Physical Education and
Recreation

Dr. April Miley
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. David Miller
Fine Arts Department

Dr. Maxine Moorehead
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Frank Mrema
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Renardo Murray
Department of Fine Arts

Dr. Samuel Mwangi
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Amanda Nanjundaswamy
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Walterine T. Nelson
School of Nursing

Dr. Victor Njiti
Department of Agriculture/Interim Chair

Dr. Sam Nwaneri
Departmennt of Advanced Technologies

Dr.Anne-Marie R. Obilade
Department of English, Languages, and Mass
Communication

Dr. Donatus A. Okhomina
School of Business

Dr. Alaba Oludare
Department of Social Sciences

Dr. Girish Kumar Sukumara Panicker
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Babu Patlolla
School of Arts and Sciences/Dean

Dr. Gerald Peoples
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Marta Piva

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

11/10/2021

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2021

11/1/2022

11/1/2024

11/1/2022

11/1/2024

9/27/2022

11/5/2020

11/1/2022

11/10/2025

2/21/2023

11/10/2021

4/27/2021

11/1/2024

1/11/2024

11/1/2024



Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Jessie Primer
Department of Fine Arts

Dr. Tahir Rashid
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Martha Ravola
Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Tiese Roxbury
Department of Health, Physical Education and
Recreation

Dr. Debarshi Roy
Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Erol Sarigul
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Cynthia Scurria
Department of English, Languages, and Mass
Communication

Dr. Ira-Scott Sewell
School of Nursing

Dr. Robert Sizemore
Department of Biological Sciences

Dr. Angel Skinner
Department of Advanced Technologies

Dr. Chester Cory Smith
School of Nursing

Dr. Tabitha Smith
Department of Education and Psychology

Attorney Toni W. Terrett
Department of English, Languages, and Mass
Communication

Dr. Johnny Thomas
Department of Health, Physical & Recreation

Dr. Tapan Tiwari

Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. Benedict Udemgba
School of Business/Interim Dean

Dr. Cassandra Vaughn
Department of Agriculture

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Professional Affiliate

Associate Member

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Associate Member

Professional Affiliate

Full Member

Full Member

Full Member

Associate Member

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

Expiration:

11/10/2021

2/8/2022

11/11/2020

11/10/2021

11/1/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

9/27/2022

11/1/2024

11/1/2022

11/10/2023

11/1/2022

11/10/2021

11/10/2025

11/1/2022

11/10/2025

11/10/2023



Mrs. Hazel Washington Professional Affiliate Expiration: 11/10/2021
School of Nursing

Dr. Wesley Whittaker Full Member Expiration: 11/27/2021
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Donna Williams Full Member Expiration: 11/1/2024
School of Business/Dean

Dr. Dorian Williams Full Member Expiration: 10/31/2022
Department of Social Sciences

Dr. Voletta Williams Full Member Expiration: 11/1/2024
Department of Biological Sciences/Chair

Dr. Tim Wilson Professional Affiliate Expiration: 11/10/2021
School of Business

Dr. Gregory Winter Associate Member Expiration: 11/10/2023
School of Business

Mrs. Elizabeth Emily Wollett Professional Affiliate Expiration: 11/10/2021
Department Health, Physical Education and

Recreation

Dr. Helen Wyatt Full Member Expiration: 11/10/2021

Department of Education and Psychology

Dr. Lixin Yu Full Member Expiration: 10/31/2022
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. Chunquan Zhang Full Member Expiration: 10/17/2023
Department of Agriculture

Dr. Ping Zhang Full Member Expiration: 11/1/2022
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science

Dr. Yufeng Zheng Full Member Expiration: 10/31/2022
Department of Advanced Technologies
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