



The Graduate School

Graduate Faculty Membership

Faculty	Membership Type:	Term End Date:
Dr. David Addae Department of Advanced Technologies	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. John Adjaye Department of Advanced Technologies	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Rejoice A. Addae Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Steve Adzanu Department of Advanced Technologies	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Kwabena Agyepong Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Dovi Alipoe Department of Agriculture/Global Programs	Full Member	Expiration: 2/8/2022
Dr. Maxwell Ankrah Department of Advanced Technologies	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Wandra Arrington Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Anthony Baffoe-Bonnie Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2022
Dr. Ivan Banks Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Barry Bequette Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Jermiah Billa Department of Advanced Technologies/Chair	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Lacey Blessitt School of Nursing	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2024
Dr. Anthony Baffoe-Bonnie Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024

Dr. Luis Borges School of Business	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Gwendolyn Boyd Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Mr. David Kelly Brooks Department of Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Edward Buck Department of Education and Psychology	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Edmund Buckner School of Agriculture and Applied Sciences/Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Malinda Butler School of Education and Psychology/Interim Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Jason Cable Department of Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Carrie Ford Campbell Department of Advanced Technologies	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. LaShundia Carson Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Mrs. Marcharie Chambliss School of Business	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Dongwook Cho Department of Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Katherine Clark Department of Education and Psychology	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Daniel Collins Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 4/27/2021
Dr. Magid Dagher Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Malay K. Dey School of Business	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Zulfiqar Dogar School of Business	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Eric U. Dogini Department of English, Languages, and Mass Communication	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023

Dr. Carolyn Dollar School of Nursing	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Michael Ezekwe Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Carrie Ford Department of Advanced Technology	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Lynn Etheridge School of Education and Psychology	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Rebecca Fairchild School of Nursing	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Pj Forrest School of Business	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Jyotirmay Gadeqadikar Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Linda Godley School of Nursing	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Kamilah A. Grant Center for Biotechnology	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Mamie Griffin Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Jameka Grigsby Department of Biological Sciences	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Stephen Hall Department of Social Sciences	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Sardar Anisul Haque Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. LaToya Hart Department of Education and Psychology	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Sidney Hawkins Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Tamia Herndon School of Business	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. LaShunda Anderson Hodges Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Janice Moore Hopkins Department of Education and Psychology	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Qingwen Hu	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021

Department of Biological Sciences		
Dr. Vitalis A. Ibeanacho Department of Social Sciences	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Dickson A. Idusuyi Department of Social Sciences	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. John Igwebuike School of Business	Full Member	Expiration: 4/17/2023
Mrs. Sharon Igwebuike School of Business	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Mr. Leroy Johnson Department of Biological Sciences	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Yolanda Jones Department of Chemistry and Physics	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Avis Joseph Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Mrs. Elena Kabanova School of Business	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Leonard Kibet Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Elena Kostyleva Department of Biological Sciences	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Ramesh Maddali Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Keerthi Mandyam Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Shirley Evers-Manly School of Nursing/Interim Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Melissa Mason Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 2/8/2021
Dr. Jacqueline McComb Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021
Dr. Keith McGee Center for Biotechnology	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Felicia McGowan Department of Education and Psychology	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Yan Meng Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 10/17/2021

Dr. Dewayne Middleton Department of Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. April Miley Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. David Miller Fine Arts Department	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Maxine Moorehead Department of Education and Psychology	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Frank Mrema Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Renardo Murray Department of Fine Arts	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Samuel Mwangi Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Amanda Nanjundaswamy Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Walterine T. Nelson School of Nursing	Full Member	Expiration: 9/27/2022
Dr. Victor Njiti Department of Agriculture/Interim Chair	Full Member	Expiration: 11/5/2020
Dr. Sam Nwaneri Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Anne-Marie R. Obilade Department of English, Languages, and Mass Communication	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Donatus A. Okhomina School of Business	Full Member	Expiration: 2/21/2023
Dr. Alaba Oludare Department of Social Sciences	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Girish Kumar Sukumara Panicker Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 4/27/2021
Dr. Babu Patlolla School of Arts and Sciences/Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Gerald Peoples Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 1/11/2024
Dr. Marta Piva	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024

Department of Biological Sciences		
Dr. Jessie Primer Department of Fine Arts	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Tahir Rashid Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 2/8/2022
Dr. Martha Ravola Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 11/11/2020
Dr. Tiese Roxbury Department of Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Debarshi Roy Department of Biological Sciences	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Erol Sarigul Department of Advanced Technologies	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Cynthia Scurria Department of English, Languages, and Mass Communication	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Ira-Scott Sewell School of Nursing	Full Member	Expiration: 9/27/2022
Dr. Robert Sizemore Department of Biological Sciences	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Angel Skinner Department of Advanced Technologies	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Chester Cory Smith School of Nursing	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Dr. Tabitha Smith Department of Education and Psychology	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Attorney Toni W. Terrett Department of English, Languages, and Mass Communication	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Johnny Thomas Department of Health, Physical & Recreation	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Tapan Tiwari Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Benedict Udemgba School of Business/Interim Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2025
Dr. Cassandra Vaughn Department of Agriculture	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023

Mrs. Hazel Washington School of Nursing	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Wesley Whittaker Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 11/27/2021
Dr. Donna Williams School of Business/Dean	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Dorian Williams Department of Social Sciences	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Violette Williams Department of Biological Sciences/Chair	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2024
Dr. Tim Wilson School of Business	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Gregory Winter School of Business	Associate Member	Expiration: 11/10/2023
Mrs. Elizabeth Emily Wollett Department Health, Physical Education and Recreation	Professional Affiliate	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Helen Wyatt Department of Education and Psychology	Full Member	Expiration: 11/10/2021
Dr. Lixin Yu Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022
Dr. Chunquan Zhang Department of Agriculture	Full Member	Expiration: 10/17/2023
Dr. Ping Zhang Department of Mathematics and Computer Science	Full Member	Expiration: 11/1/2022
Dr. Yufeng Zheng Department of Advanced Technologies	Full Member	Expiration: 10/31/2022